
ROLL
NO :

ENROLL
NO :

NAME : FATHER'S
NAME :

MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE)

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI
156

Page No : 1

RESULTCOURSE TITLE  MARKS   SECURED
THEORY VIVA SESS TOTAL

CREDIT
EARNED

GRADE
POINT

LAST ROLLNO.
/YEAR

-  [2016-2018 BATCH]
2017

- (FIRST SEMESTER)

LETTER
GRADE

COURSE CODE

1569457001 SV16000885 ARCHANA
CHAUHAN

JOT
SINGH
CHAUHAN

Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought

Comparative Politics 27/40

Indian Political System 23/40

59.60

International Relations 24/40

Research Methodology 21/40

Local Self Government in India 30/40

 5.62Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

23/40

24/60

42/60

25/60

38/60

37/60

33/60

51/100

65/100

49/100

59/100

67/100

56/100

3

3

0

3

3

3

 4.18

 6.50

 3.99

 5.54

 6.87

 5.01POL.SC.C-111:

POL.SC.C-112:

POL.SC.C-113:

POL.SC.C-114:

POL.SC.C-115:

POL.SC.C-116:

15

B

A-

B-

B+

A-

B+

F

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PROMOTED WITH ARREARS
IN COURSE(s) WITH
GRADE  B-,

1569457002 SV16000886 KM ANITA
BHATT

RAMCHAND
RA BHATT

Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought

Comparative Politics 24/40

Indian Political System 26/40

71.50

International Relations 28/40

PASS

Research Methodology 22/40

Local Self Government in India 29/40

 7.51Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

24/40

43/60

54/60

44/60

44/60

46/60

45/60

67/100

80/100

72/100

66/100

75/100

69/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 6.87

 8.33

 7.78

 6.68

 8.16

 7.23POL.SC.C-111:

POL.SC.C-112:

POL.SC.C-113:

POL.SC.C-114:

POL.SC.C-115:

POL.SC.C-116:

18

A-

A+

A

A-

A+

A

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 13-09-2017



ROLL
NO :

ENROLL
NO :

NAME : FATHER'S
NAME :

MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE)

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI
156

Page No : 2

RESULTCOURSE TITLE  MARKS   SECURED
THEORY VIVA SESS TOTAL

CREDIT
EARNED

GRADE
POINT

LAST ROLLNO.
/YEAR

-  [2016-2018 BATCH]
2017

- (FIRST SEMESTER)

LETTER
GRADE

COURSE CODE

1569457003 SV16000887 PRADEEP
LAL

PUSHPA
MISTRI

Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought

Comparative Politics 29/40

Indian Political System 30/40

65.67

International Relations 26/40

PASS

Research Methodology 30/40

Local Self Government in India 34/40

 6.63Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

29/40

31/60

46/60

34/60

40/60

40/60

25/60

60/100

76/100

60/100

70/100

74/100

54/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 5.66

 8.19

 5.66

 7.42

 8.15

 4.71POL.SC.C-111:

POL.SC.C-112:

POL.SC.C-113:

POL.SC.C-114:

POL.SC.C-115:

POL.SC.C-116:

18

B+

A+

B+

A

A+

B

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

1569457004 SV16000888 PANKAJ
KUMAR

KUSHLA
MISTRI

Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought

Comparative Politics 27/40

Indian Political System 31/40

71.50

International Relations 28/40

PASS

Research Methodology 29/40

Local Self Government in India 36/40

 7.62Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

28/40

43/60

44/60

44/60

43/60

40/60

36/60

70/100

75/100

72/100

72/100

76/100

64/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 7.42

 8.16

 7.78

 7.78

 8.19

 6.37POL.SC.C-111:

POL.SC.C-112:

POL.SC.C-113:

POL.SC.C-114:

POL.SC.C-115:

POL.SC.C-116:

18

A

A+

A

A

A+

A-

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 13-09-2017


