GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

ROLL NO :	ENROLL NO :	NAME :	FATHER'S NAME :	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS THEORY	SECURED VIVA SESS		CREDIT EARNED		LETTER GRADE	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO. /YEAR
L569457001	SV16000885	ARCHANA	JOT	POL.SC.C-111:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought	33/60	23/40	56/100	3	5.01	B+	PASS	
		CHAUHAN	SINGH CHAUHAN	POL.SC.C-112:	Comparative Politics	24/60	27/40	51/100	3	4.18	В	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-113:	Indian Political System	42/60	23/40	65/100	3	6.50	A-	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-114:	International Relations	25/60	24/40	49/100	0	3.99	B-	FAIL	
				POL.SC.C-115:	Research Methodology	38/60	21/40	59/100	3	5.54	B+	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-116:	Local Self Government in India	37/60	30/40	67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
			ν	Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			59.60	15	5.62	IN	MOTED WII COURSE(s) DE B-,	TH ARREARS WITH
1569457002	SV16000886	KM ANITA BHATT	RAMCHAND RA BHATT	POL.SC.C-111:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought	45/60	24/40	69/100	3	7.23	А	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-112:	Comparative Politics	43/60	24/40	67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-113:	Indian Political System	54/60	26/40	80/100	3	8.33	A+	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-114:	International Relations	44/60	28/40	72/100	3	7.78	А	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-115:	Research Methodology	44/60	22/40	66/100	3	6.68	A-	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-116:	Local Self Government in India	46/60	29/40	75/100	3	8.16	A+	PASS	
					Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			71.50	1.0	7.51	A	PASS	

CHECKED BY 2:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-

156

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

ROLL NO :	ENROLL NO :	NAME :	FATHER'S NAME :	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS THEORY	SECURED VIVA SESS	TOTAL	CREDIT EARNED		LETTER GRADE	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO. /YEAR
569457003	SV16000887	PRADEEP	PUSHPA	POL.SC.C-111:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought	25/60	29/40	54/100	3	4.71	В	PASS	
		LAL	MISTRI	POL.SC.C-112:	Comparative Politics	31/60	29/40	60/100	3	5.66	B+	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-113:	Indian Political System	46/60	30/40	76/100	3	8.19	A+	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-114:	International Relations	34/60	26/40	60/100	3	5.66	B+	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-115:	Research Methodology	40/60	30/40	70/100	3	7.42	А	PASS	
				POL.SC.C-116:	Local Self Government in India	40/60	34/40	74/100	3	8.15	A+	PASS	
			1	Weighted Average	Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			65.67	18	6.63	A-	PASS	
569457004	SV16000888	PANKAJ	KUSHLA	Weighted Average POL.SC.C-111:	Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA] Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought	36/60	28/40	65.67		6.63	A- A-	PASS	
569457004	SV16000888	PANKAJ KUMAR				36/60 43/60			3				
569457004	SV16000888		KUSHLA	POL.SC.C-111:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought		27/40	64/100	3	6.37	A-	PASS	
1569457004	SV16000888		KUSHLA	POL.SC.C-111: POL.SC.C-112:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought Comparative Politics	43/60	27/40 31/40	64/100 70/100	3 3 3	6.37 7.42	A- A	PASS PASS	
.569457004	SV16000888		KUSHLA	POL.SC.C-111: POL.SC.C-112: POL.SC.C-113:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought Comparative Politics Indian Political System	43/60 44/60	27/40 31/40 28/40	64/100 70/100 75/100	3 3 3 3	6.37 7.42 8.16	A- A A+	PASS PASS PASS	
569457004	SV16000888		KUSHLA	POL.SC.C-111: POL.SC.C-112: POL.SC.C-113: POL.SC.C-114:	Western Ancient and Medieval Political Thought Comparative Politics Indian Political System International Relations Research Methodology	43/60 44/60 44/60	27/40 31/40 28/40 29/40	64/100 70/100 75/100 72/100	3 3 3 3 3	6.37 7.42 8.16 7.78	A- A A+ A	PASS PASS PASS PASS	

CHECKED BY 2:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-

Page No : 2

156